
Ref: Gov Gen CEW 

 
 
 
 
 

Date Time Meeting 
 

Autumn Term 2025 
 

Thursday 9th October 2025 3.05pm School Council Meeting  

Monday 20th October 2025 5.00pm Quality of Education 

Wednesday 22nd October 2025 5.00pm Resources  

 

Thursday 27th November 2025 3.05pm School Council Meeting 

Wednesday 10th December 2025 5.00pm Full Governors’ Meeting  

tba 5.00pm Full Governors’ Audit on-line Meeting  

Re: Review of Accounts and Audit 

Report 

Spring Term 2026 
 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 3.05pm School Council Meeting  

 

Monday 9th February 2026 5.00pm Quality of Education 

Wednesday 11th February 2026 5.00pm Resources 

 

Tuesday 17th March 2026 3.05pm School Council Meeting 

Wednesday 25th April 2026 5.00pm Full Governors’ Meeting 

Summer Term 2025 
 

Thursday 7th May 2026 3.05pm School Council Meeting  

 

Monday 19th May 2026 5.00pm Quality of Education  

Wednesday 20th May 2026 5.00pm Resources 

Tuesday 16th June 2026 3.05pm School Council Meeting 

Wednesday 8th July 2026 5.00pm Full Governors’ Meeting 

 

Wellington School 
Dates of Committees and Full Governors’ Meetings 

2025 - 2026 


